
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B+C; Freistil

Waldkirch, 13.02.2016

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

86kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Moritz Bührer ASV Vörstetten
2:56

12
3:36

05
 0  1  2 8.

2 Florian  Wölfle KSV Hofstetten
TÜ 18:2

41
6:00

13
AS 0:0

54
SS 6:0

55
 3 15 25 4.II

3 David Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
AS 0:0

54
PS 9:1

32
PS 5:0

35
 3 11 14 2.I

4 Usman Zazai StTV Singen
03 Fr

0:01

02
 0  0  0 7.

5 Daniel Zehnle RSV Schuttertal Fr
TÜ 17:0

41
6:00

03
1:03

02
 1  4 17 5.III

Pool B

1 Fabian vom Felde RSV Schuttertal
TÜ 16:1

42
4:12

03
 1  4 23 3.II

2 Björn Wittmann AC Gutach-Bleibach
3:18

11
SS 2:2

54
2:17

03
 1  6  3 6.III

3 Sven Thiem RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
SS 9:0

54
SS 9:7

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 14 34 1.I

4 Heiko Meßner RSV Schuttertal
0:47

03
0:19

02
 0  0  2 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Daniel Zehnle - Florian  Wölfle
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 5 Daniel Zehnle RSV Schuttertal 3 5.PS 15:13

Pool B 2 Björn Wittmann AC Gutach-Bleibach 1 6.06:00

Pool A 2 Florian  Wölfle KSV Hofstetten 0 4.03:13

Pool B 1 Fabian vom Felde RSV Schuttertal 5 3.AS 11:4

Pool A 3 David Wehrle RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 1 2.06:00

Pool B 3 Sven Thiem RG Waldkirch-Kollnau 3 1.PS 2:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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1 6 7
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2 9 25
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